LEXUS DRIVERS

Morrie

SERVICE HISTORY

SERVICE HISTORY FOR: MORRIE

VIN: JTHBN36F555027887
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23845 MILES

REPAIR# 0066000

REPORTED BY: Lexus of Lansing

SERVICE: LUBE OIL AND

FILTER,ROTATED TIRES, TOPPED
ALL FLUIDS AND TIRE
PRESSURES,FULL VEHI
DESCRIPTION: LUBE OIL AND

FILTER,ROTATED TIRES, TOPPED
ALL FLUIDS AND TIRE
PRESSURES,FULL VEHI ~1~20000
MILE SERVICE NON WARRANTY-
NON OEM

DATE: 10/30/2007

SERVICE: PICK UP CUSTOMER

CAR
DESCRIPTION: PICK UP

CUSTOMER CAR ~|~PICK UP
CUSTOMER CAR

4843 MILES

REPAIR# 0059149

REPORTED BY: Lexus of Lansing

SERVICE: 5,000 MILE SERVICE
DESCRIPTION: 5,000 MILE

SERVICE ~1~5,000 MILE SERVICE
~|~5K

DATE: 10/04/2006

SERVICE: LOANER CAR
DESCRIPTION: LOANER CAR
~|~LOANER CAR
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SERVICE: PROGRAMMED KEY
DESCRIPTION: PROGRAMMED
KEY ~|~PROGRAM ONE KEY

5 MILES DATE: 09/28/2005

REPAIR# 0052878
REPORTED BY: Lexus of Lansing

SERVICE: MISC SERVICE: SWAPPED 5 WHEELS
DESCRIPTION: OFF #83453 WITH #83500 AND
VICE VERSA

DESCRIPTION: SWAPPED 5

WHEELS OFF #83453 WITH #83500
AND VICE VERSA ~|~SWAP
WHEELS OFF 83453 ONTO 83159
AND VICE VERSA

12 MILES DATE: 08/05/2005

REPAIR# 0046674
REPORTED BY: Tom Wood Lexus

SERVICE: CERTIFIED PRE-

OWNED 1ST OIL CHANGE
DESCRIPTION: CERTIFIED PRE-

OWNED 1ST OIL CHANGE ~|~LS
430 PRE DELIVERY INSPECTION

TERMS AND CONDITIONS
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INFORMATION ACCURACY

Information presented on this website is summarized and standardized from repair orders
completed at the time of service and submitted by Lexus dealers. When reviewing a vehicle?s
service history, please note that all information is provided by the Lexus Dealer that conducted the
service, and that dealer is solely responsible for the accuracy, completeness or authenticity of any
information contained in this site. Lexus provides this site and all information and materials
contained herein ?as is? without warranty of any kind. Any questions or concerns regarding this
information should be addressed to the applicable Lexus dealer.

L/CERTIFIED OWNER INFORMATION

Dealer-reported service history records are linked to a vehicle's Vehicle Identification Number
(VIN). All owner-reported service history records will be made available to the person who input
the information on the site, but will not be shared with future owners of the vehicle.

OWNER-REPORTED INFORMATION AND PRIVACY TERMS

Lexus makes every effort to ensure the secure collection and transmission of sensitive user
information using industry-accepted data collection and encryption methodologies. The
information you provide is used by Lexus and its vendors and dealers to help improve the services
we render. It is occasionally provided to Lexus dealers for their marketing use. Lexus will never
sell your personally identifiable information to any other company. To learn more about our
privacy policies and practices with respect to this website, please click here

(//www .lexus.com/privacy/online-statement).
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